1
3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BLA Series
Filter Cartridges for Beverage Service
Features & Benefits
Multi-zone microporous membrane
•	 Increased contaminant capacity

product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential (including, but not limited to, lost profits or business opportunity), regardless of the legal or equitable
theory asserted, including, but not limited to, warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability.
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BLA Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Filter
Cartridge
Grade
Removal
Rating (µm) Configuration
Length
(Inches) End-modification
Gasket/O-ring
Material Adapter Insert
BLA
020 – 0.20
045 – 0.45
065 – 0.65
080 – 0.80
B – �Pleated APT
Configuration
01 – 10
02 – 20
03 – 30
04 – 40
B – 226 O-Ring & Spear (Code 7)
C – 222 O-Ring & Spear (Code 8)
D – Double open end (10 in. Length)
E – Double open end (9-3/4 in. Length)
F – 222 O-ring & Flat Cap (Code 3)
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
Blank – Polysulfone*
2 – Stainless Steel
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.